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N.C. DEPARTMENT of  TRANSPORTATION

DIVISION of  HIGHWAYS

DIVISION ELEVEN

REVISIONS INIT. DATE

N/A 01/16/2025

2025 RESURFACING

ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT

DIVISION 11 DISTRICT 2 COUNTIES

DK00415 01

NOTE: TYPICALS ARE NOT TO SCALE

PAVEMENT SCHEDULE

F2

U EXISTING PAVEMENT

DLH

F1 ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, FOG SEAL

F3

ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, TRIPLE SEAL WITH NO.78M STONE

ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, MAT COAT WITH NO.67M STONE

LC

EXISTVAR.VAR.EXIST

U

TYPICAL SECTION NO.  1

VAR. 14' - 22'

F2

F1 F1

F2

VAR. 7' - 11' VAR. 7' - 11'

SCALE:

PREPARED BY:

REVIEWED BY:

REVIEWED BY:

DATE:

LC

EXISTVAR.VAR.EXIST

TYPICAL SECTION NO.  2

F1

U

F1

F2 F2
F3 F3

*

*
     three middle layers of Triple Seal, & 

NOTE: Construct with one top layer of Fog Seal,   

     one bottom layer of Mat Coat

16' - 18'

8' - 9' 8' - 9'

MAPS # 5 & 7

MAPS # 1 - 4, 6, 8, 11, 13 - 16, 22 - 28, & 30 - 71
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N.C. DEPARTMENT of  TRANSPORTATION

DIVISION of  HIGHWAYS

DIVISION ELEVEN

REVISIONS INIT. DATE

N/A 01/16/2025

2025 RESURFACING

ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT

DIVISION 11 DISTRICT 2 COUNTIES

NOTE: TYPICALS ARE NOT TO SCALE

DLH

SCALE:

PREPARED BY:

REVIEWED BY:

REVIEWED BY:

DATE:

DK00415 02

PAVEMENT SCHEDULE

F2

U EXISTING PAVEMENT

F1 ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, FOG SEAL

F3

ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, TRIPLE SEAL WITH NO.78M STONE

ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, MAT COAT WITH NO.67M STONE

LC

EXISTVAR.VAR.EXIST

U

TYPICAL SECTION NO.  3

VAR. 17' - 26'

F1 F1

VAR. 8.5' - 13' VAR. 8.5' - 13'

MAPS # 9 - 10, 12, 17 - 21, & 29
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    Caldwell County
    DK00415 - 2025
    Dist. 2

Map #36
SR 1900 - Woodbridge Ct
From SR 1153 To Culdesac

Map #38
SR 1904 - Wonderland Tr
From SR 1153 To Culdesac

Map #39
SR 1906 - Indian Ct
From Culdesac To Culdesac

Map #15
SR 1265 - Stagecoach Tr
From SR 1153 To SR 1153

Map #19
SR 1270 - Prairie Ct
From SR 1266 To SR 1266

Map #16
SR 1266 - Tumbleweed Dr
From SR 1153 To EOM

Map #17
SR 1268 - Canyon Ct
From SR 1266 To Culdesac

Map #18
SR 1269 - Lamesa Ct
From SR 1266 To SR 1269



















PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.
DK00415 16

1775500000-E 1820000000-E 1836000000-E 1838000000-E
LENGTH WIDTH BEGI

N MP
END 
MP

 ASPHALT SURFACE 
TREATMENT, MAT 
COAT, #67 STONE 

 ASPHALT SURFACE 
TREATMENT, FOG 

SEAL 

 ASPHALT SURFACE 
TREATMENT, TRIPLE 

SEAL 

 EMULSION FOR 
ASPHALT SURFACE 

TREATMENT 
MI FT SY SY SY GAL

2025CPT.11.22.20052 Ashe 1 SR-1118 / SUTHERLAND RD
FROM SR 1274 TO WATAUGA COUNTY 

LINE 1 2 2WU 0.70 18 1.94 2.64 8,131 8,131 6,180
0.70 8,131 8,131 6,180

2025CPT.11.22.20062 Avery 2 SR-1116 / RODGERS RIDGE RD FROM SR 1114 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.50 16 0.00 0.50 5,163 5,163 3,925
2025CPT.11.22.20062 Avery 3 SR-1188 / CLARK CREEK RD FROM NC 194 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.08 16 0.00 0.08 826 826 630
2025CPT.11.22.20062 Avery 4 SR-1341 / BANNER CREEK RD FROM NC 184 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.50 17 0.00 0.50 5,485 5,485 4,170
2025CPT.11.22.20062 Avery 5 SR-1343 / PARALLEL RD FROM SR 1342 TO CULDESAC 2 2 2WU 1.02 18 0.00 1.02 11,848 11,848 11,848 13,740
2025CPT.11.22.20062 Avery 6 SR-1504 / PINEOLA RD FROM US 221 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.24 16 0.00 0.24 2,488 2,488 1,890
2025CPT.11.22.20062 Avery 7 SR-1526 / DAVENPORT FROM US 221 TO EOM 2 2 2WU 1.02 16 0.00 1.02 10,480 10,480 10,480 12,150
2025CPT.11.22.20062 Avery 8 SR-1527 / WISEMAN FROM BOP TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.30 18 0.00 0.30 3,508 3,508 2,670

3.66 22,328 39,798 39,798 39,175

2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 9 SR-1112 / TURNER RD FROM SR 1115 TO SR 1199 3 2 2WU 0.43 18 0.00 0.43 4,995
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 10 SR-1123 / MAY RD FROM SR 1122 TO SR 1126 3 2 2WU 1.36 20 0.00 1.36 17,553
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 11 SR-1123 / MAY RD / HICKORY NUT RIDGE RD FROM SR 1126 TO SR 1124 1 2 2WU 1.27 18 1.36 2.63 14,752 14,752 11,200
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 12 SR-1124 / BATON CHURCH RD FROM SR 1001 TO SR 1123 3 2 2WU 0.71 18 0.00 0.71 8,247
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 13 SR-1218 / BAPTIST CHURCH RD FROM SR 1145 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.27 18 0.00 0.27 3,136 3,136 2,380
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 14 SR-1244 / CORKIE DR FROM SR 1112 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.20 16 0.00 0.20 2,065 2,065 1,570
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 15 SR-1265 / STAGECOACH TR FROM SR 1153 TO SR 1153 1 2 2WU 0.32 20 0.00 0.32 4,130 4,130 3,100
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 16 SR-1266 / TUMBLEWEED DR FROM SR 1153 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.58 20 0.00 0.58 7,486 7,486 5,700
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 17 SR-1268 / CANYON CT FROM SR 1266 TO CULDESAC 3 2 2WU 0.14 20 0.00 0.14 1,807
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 18 SR-1269 / LAMESA CT FROM SR 1266 TO SR 1269 3 2 2WU 0.21 18 0.00 0.21 2,439
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 19 SR-1270 / PRAIRIE CT FROM SR 1266 TO SR 1266 3 2 2WU 0.12 20 0.00 0.12 1,549
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 20 SR-1287 / TABLEROCK RD FROM SR 1145 TO EOM 3 2 2WU 0.57 26 0.00 0.57 9,564
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 21 SR-1290 / STAIRCASE RD FROM SR 1287 TO CULDESAC 3 2 2WU 0.49 20 0.00 0.49 6,324
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 22 SR-1723 / GARNES PL FROM SR 1712 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.25 18 0.00 0.25 2,904 2,904 2,200
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 23 SR-1735 / SATTERWHITE CIR FROM SR 1734 TO SR 1734 1 2 2WU 1.54 20 0.00 1.54 19,876 19,876 15,100
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 24 SR-1753 / WIKE RD FROM SR 1754 TO SR 1002 1 2 2WU 1.67 20 0.00 1.67 21,554 21,554 16,380
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 25 SR-1770 / BEACH RD FROM SR 1718 TO SR 1108 1 2 2WU 1.47 20 0.00 1.47 18,973 18,973 14,400
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 26 SR-1785 / RURITAN CLUB RD FROM SR 1770 TO SR 1718 1 2 2WU 0.73 18 0.00 0.73 8,480 8,480 6,400
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 27 SR-1786 / EBENEZER CHURCH RD FROM SR 1749 TO SR 1735 1 2 2WU 0.96 20 0.00 0.96 12,390 12,390 9,400
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 28 SR-1825 / HEFFNER PL FROM SR 1160 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.26 18 0.00 0.26 3,020 3,020 2,290
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 29 SR-1849 / PEBBLE LN FROM SR 1770 TO EOM 3 2 2WU 0.12 17 0.00 0.12 1,316
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 30 SR-1852 / MAPLE VALLEY PL FROM SR 1712 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.22 18 0.00 0.22 2,556 2,556 1,940
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 31 SR-1853 / GARNES PL FROM SR 1723 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.15 18 0.00 0.15 1,742 1,742 1,320
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 32 SR-1880 / SANDHILL CT FROM SR 1770 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.16 18 0.00 0.16 1,859 1,859 1,400
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 33 SR-1881 / DUNE CT FROM SR 1180 TO CULDESAC 1 2 2WU 0.13 18 0.00 0.13 1,510 1,510 1,100
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 34 SR-1882 / GULL ST FROM SR 1881 TO SR 1883 1 2 2WU 0.06 18 0.00 0.06 697 697 530
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 35 SR-1883 / OCEAN CT FROM CULDESAC TO CULDESAC 1 2 2WU 0.11 18 0.00 0.11 1,278 1,278 970
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 36 SR-1900 / WOODRIDGE CT FROM SR 1153 TO CUL-DE-SAC 1 2 2WU 0.23 20 0.00 0.23 2,969 2,969 2,260
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 37 SR-1901 / LITTLE BIT LN/DUVAL PL FROM SR 1112 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.19 18 0.00 0.19 2,207 2,207 1,670
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 38 SR-1904 / WONDERLAND TR FROM SR 1153 TO CULDESAC 1 2 2WU 0.13 20 0.00 0.13 1,678 1,678 1,270
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 39 SR-1906 / INDIAN CT FROM CULDESAC TO CULDESAC 1 2 2WU 0.12 20 0.00 0.12 1,549 1,549 1,170
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 40 SR-1909 / HAWKSBILL CT FROM SR 1287 TO CUL-DE-SAC 1 2 2WU 0.05 18 0.00 0.05 581 581 440
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 41 SR-1910 / APPALACHIAN CT FROM SR 1287 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.05 18 0.00 0.05 581 581 440
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 42 SR-1911 / GRANDFATHER CT FROM SR 1287 TO CUL-DE-SAC 1 2 2WU 0.05 18 0.00 0.05 581 581 440
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 43 SR-1912 / GINGERCAKE CT FROM SR 1287 TO CUL-DE-SAC 1 2 2WU 0.12 18 0.00 0.12 1,394 1,394 1,060
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 44 SR-1913 / POWDERHORN CT FROM SR 1290 TO CUL-DE-SAC 1 2 2WU 0.07 18 0.00 0.07 813 813 600
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 45 SR-1914 / TATE PL FROM SR 1290 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.05 18 0.00 0.05 581 581 440
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 46 SR-1915 / CRANBERRY RD FROM SR 1290 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.08 18 0.00 0.08 929 929 700
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 47 SR-1916 / PINNACLE CT FROM SR 1290 TO CUL-DE-SAC 1 2 2WU 0.05 18 0.00 0.05 581 581 440
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 48 SR-1922 / FRIENDLY DR FROM SR 1124 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.08 16 0.00 0.08 826 826 630
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 49 SR-1924 / DULATOWN HEIGHTS RD FROM SR 1287 TO SR 1218 1 2 2WU 0.33 18 0.00 0.33 3,833 3,833 2,900
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 50 SR-1957 / CORKIE DR FROM SR 1244 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.12 18 0.00 0.12 1,394 1,394 1,060

16.22 202,699 148,905 112,900

S U M M A R Y    O F    Q U A N T I T I E S
LANES LANE 

TYPE
PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP NO

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.11.22.20052

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.11.22.20062

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.11.22.20142
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LENGTH WIDTH BEGI
N MP

END 
MP

 ASPHALT SURFACE 
TREATMENT, MAT 
COAT, #67 STONE 

 ASPHALT SURFACE 
TREATMENT, FOG 

SEAL 

 ASPHALT SURFACE 
TREATMENT, TRIPLE 

SEAL 

 EMULSION FOR 
ASPHALT SURFACE 

TREATMENT 

MI FT SY SY SY GAL

2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 51 SR-1341 / POTTERTOWN RD/SUTHERLAND RD FROM SR 1340 TO ASHE CO 1 2 2WU 1.21 20 0.00 1.21 15,617 15,617 11,870
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 52 SR-1379 / CLAY HODGES RD FROM SR 1333 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.70 16 0.00 0.70 7,228 7,228 5,490
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 53 SR-1389 / DOGWOOD KNOLL FROM SR 1357 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.30 20 0.00 0.30 3,872 3,872 2,940
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 54 SR-1397 / EASTWOOD BEND FROM SR 1672 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.05 18 0.00 0.05 581 581 440
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 55 SR-1402 / WHISPERING PINES RD FROM SR 1416 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.29 18 0.00 0.29 3,369 3,369 2,560
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 56 SR-1404 / FARTHING HAYES RD FROM SR 1326 TO END PVMT 1 2 2WU 0.51 16 0.00 0.51 5,266 5,266 4,000

2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 57 SR-1412 / COOL WOODS DR/EASTRIDGE ACRES CT
FROM SR 1416 TO END 

MAINTENANCE 1 2 2WU 0.88 18 0.00 0.88 10,222 10,222 7,760

2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 58 SR-1504 / MOUNTAIN VIEW BAPT CHURCH RD
FROM BEGIN MAINTENANCE TO SR 

1505 1 2 2WU 1.90 18 0.00 1.90 22,070 22,070 16,770
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 59 SR-1553 / PINE HILL RD FROM SR 1552 TO END PVMT 1 2 2WU 0.15 18 0.00 0.15 1,742 1,742 1,320
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 60 SR-1562 / COLLINS STORE RD FROM US221 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.10 18 0.00 0.10 1,162 1,162 880
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 61 SR-1578 / LITTLE LAUREL ROAD EXT FROM SR 1511 TO SR 1651 1 2 2WU 0.60 18 0.00 0.60 6,912 6,912 5,250
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 62 SR-1597 / CRYSTAL MOUNTAIN RD FROM SR 1557 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.50 14 0.00 0.50 4,517 4,517 3,430
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 63 SR-1607 / HODGES AND MILLER RD FROM SR 1530 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.15 16 0.00 0.15 1,549 1,549 1,170
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 64 SR-1613 / CHAPEL HILLS RD/HARDAMAN CIR FROM SR 1513 TO SR 1613 1 2 2WU 0.65 22 0.00 0.65 9,228 9,228 7,010
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 65 SR-1619 / LOMAX ST FROM SR 1613 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.10 22 0.00 0.10 1,420 1,420 1,080
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 66 SR-1620 / WATSON ST FROM SR 1613 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.12 22 0.00 0.12 1,704 1,704 1,300
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 67 SR-1621 / SNOWY OAK RD FROM SR 1613 TO CULDESAC 1 2 2WU 0.22 20 0.00 0.22 2,839 2,839 2,150
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 68 SR-1643 / PARKWAY VILLAGE DR FROM SR 1613 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.19 18 0.00 0.19 2,207 2,207 1,680
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 69 SR-1648 / KNOLL DR FROM SR 1613 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.08 16 0.00 0.08 826 826 630
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 70 SR-1649 / PARKWAY VILLAGE LN FROM SR 1643 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.07 18 0.00 0.07 813 813 620

2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 71 SR-1651 / LITTLE LAUREL ROAD EXT
FROM SR 1578 TO END 

MAINTENANCE 1 2 2WU 0.13 18 0.00 0.13 1,533 1,533 1,165
8.90 104,677 104,677 79,515

29.48 22,328 355,305 301,511 237,770
Mile Posting Map

DESCRIPTION TYP NO LANES LANE 
TYPE

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.11.22.20952

GRAND TOTAL

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE

https://ncdot.maps.arcgis.com/home/webmap/viewer.html?webmap=26d34349404844898365eabce2237775
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4413000000-E 4810000000-E 4810000000-E
LENGTH WIDTH BEGIN MP END MP  WORK ZONE 

ADVANCE/GENERAL 
WARNING SIGNING 

 4" WHITE PAINT  4" YELLOW PAINT 

MI FT SF LF LF

2025CPT.11.22.20052 Ashe 1 SR-1118 / SUTHERLAND RD
FROM SR 1274 TO WATAUGA COUNTY 

LINE 1 2 2WU 0.70 18 1.94 2.64 112 15,064 15,064
0.70 112 15,064 15,064

2025CPT.11.22.20062 Avery 2 SR-1116 / RODGERS RIDGE RD FROM SR 1114 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.50 16 0.00 0.50 112
2025CPT.11.22.20062 Avery 3 SR-1188 / CLARK CREEK RD FROM NC 194 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.08 16 0.00 0.08 112
2025CPT.11.22.20062 Avery 4 SR-1341 / BANNER CREEK RD FROM NC 184 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.50 17 0.00 0.50 112
2025CPT.11.22.20062 Avery 5 SR-1343 / PARALLEL RD FROM SR 1342 TO CULDESAC 2 2 2WU 1.02 18 0.00 1.02 112 21,950 21,950
2025CPT.11.22.20062 Avery 6 SR-1504 / PINEOLA RD FROM US 221 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.24 16 0.00 0.24 112
2025CPT.11.22.20062 Avery 7 SR-1526 / DAVENPORT FROM US 221 TO EOM 2 2 2WU 1.02 16 0.00 1.02 112
2025CPT.11.22.20062 Avery 8 SR-1527 / WISEMAN FROM BOP TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.30 18 0.00 0.30 112

3.66 784 21,950 21,950

2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 9 SR-1112 / TURNER RD FROM SR 1115 TO SR 1199 3 2 2WU 0.43 18 0.00 0.43 112 9,254 9,254
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 10 SR-1123 / MAY RD FROM SR 1122 TO SR 1126 3 2 2WU 1.36 20 0.00 1.36 176 29,267 29,267
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 11 SR-1123 / MAY RD / HICKORY NUT RIDGE RD FROM SR 1126 TO SR 1124 1 2 2WU 1.27 18 1.36 2.63 152 27,330 27,330
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 12 SR-1124 / BATON CHURCH RD FROM SR 1001 TO SR 1123 3 2 2WU 0.71 18 0.00 0.71 64 15,279 15,279
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 13 SR-1218 / BAPTIST CHURCH RD FROM SR 1145 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.27 18 0.00 0.27 152
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 14 SR-1244 / CORKIE DR FROM SR 1112 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.20 16 0.00 0.20 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 15 SR-1265 / STAGECOACH TR FROM SR 1153 TO SR 1153 1 2 2WU 0.32 20 0.00 0.32 112
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 16 SR-1266 / TUMBLEWEED DR FROM SR 1153 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.58 20 0.00 0.58 112
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 17 SR-1268 / CANYON CT FROM SR 1266 TO CULDESAC 3 2 2WU 0.14 20 0.00 0.14 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 18 SR-1269 / LAMESA CT FROM SR 1266 TO SR 1269 3 2 2WU 0.21 18 0.00 0.21 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 19 SR-1270 / PRAIRIE CT FROM SR 1266 TO SR 1266 3 2 2WU 0.12 20 0.00 0.12 32
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 20 SR-1287 / TABLEROCK RD FROM SR 1145 TO EOM 3 2 2WU 0.57 26 0.00 0.57 67
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 21 SR-1290 / STAIRCASE RD FROM SR 1287 TO CULDESAC 3 2 2WU 0.49 20 0.00 0.49 58
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 22 SR-1723 / GARNES PL FROM SR 1712 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.25 18 0.00 0.25 30
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 23 SR-1735 / SATTERWHITE CIR FROM SR 1734 TO SR 1734 1 2 2WU 1.54 20 0.00 1.54 176 33,141 33,141
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 24 SR-1753 / WIKE RD FROM SR 1754 TO SR 1002 1 2 2WU 1.67 20 0.00 1.67 176 35,938 35,938
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 25 SR-1770 / BEACH RD FROM SR 1718 TO SR 1108 1 2 2WU 1.47 20 0.00 1.47 176 31,634 31,634
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 26 SR-1785 / RURITAN CLUB RD FROM SR 1770 TO SR 1718 1 2 2WU 0.73 18 0.00 0.73 112 15,710 15,710
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 27 SR-1786 / EBENEZER CHURCH RD FROM SR 1749 TO SR 1735 1 2 2WU 0.96 20 0.00 0.96 112 20,659 20,659
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 28 SR-1825 / HEFFNER PL FROM SR 1160 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.26 18 0.00 0.26 31
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 29 SR-1849 / PEBBLE LN FROM SR 1770 TO EOM 3 2 2WU 0.12 17 0.00 0.12 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 30 SR-1852 / MAPLE VALLEY PL FROM SR 1712 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.22 18 0.00 0.22 80
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 31 SR-1853 / GARNES PL FROM SR 1723 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.15 18 0.00 0.15 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 32 SR-1880 / SANDHILL CT FROM SR 1770 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.16 18 0.00 0.16 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 33 SR-1881 / DUNE CT FROM SR 1180 TO CULDESAC 1 2 2WU 0.13 18 0.00 0.13 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 34 SR-1882 / GULL ST FROM SR 1881 TO SR 1883 1 2 2WU 0.06 18 0.00 0.06 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 35 SR-1883 / OCEAN CT FROM CULDESAC TO CULDESAC 1 2 2WU 0.11 18 0.00 0.11 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 36 SR-1900 / WOODRIDGE CT FROM SR 1153 TO CUL-DE-SAC 1 2 2WU 0.23 20 0.00 0.23 80
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 37 SR-1901 / LITTLE BIT LN/DUVAL PL FROM SR 1112 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.19 18 0.00 0.19 80
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 38 SR-1904 / WONDERLAND TR FROM SR 1153 TO CULDESAC 1 2 2WU 0.13 20 0.00 0.13 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 39 SR-1906 / INDIAN CT FROM CULDESAC TO CULDESAC 1 2 2WU 0.12 20 0.00 0.12 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 40 SR-1909 / HAWKSBILL CT FROM SR 1287 TO CUL-DE-SAC 1 2 2WU 0.05 18 0.00 0.05 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 41 SR-1910 / APPALACHIAN CT FROM SR 1287 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.05 18 0.00 0.05 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 42 SR-1911 / GRANDFATHER CT FROM SR 1287 TO CUL-DE-SAC 1 2 2WU 0.05 18 0.00 0.05 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 43 SR-1912 / GINGERCAKE CT FROM SR 1287 TO CUL-DE-SAC 1 2 2WU 0.12 18 0.00 0.12 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 44 SR-1913 / POWDERHORN CT FROM SR 1290 TO CUL-DE-SAC 1 2 2WU 0.07 18 0.00 0.07 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 45 SR-1914 / TATE PL FROM SR 1290 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.05 18 0.00 0.05 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 46 SR-1915 / CRANBERRY RD FROM SR 1290 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.08 18 0.00 0.08 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 47 SR-1916 / PINNACLE CT FROM SR 1290 TO CUL-DE-SAC 1 2 2WU 0.05 18 0.00 0.05 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 48 SR-1922 / FRIENDLY DR FROM SR 1124 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.08 16 0.00 0.08 56
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 49 SR-1924 / DULATOWN HEIGHTS RD FROM SR 1287 TO SR 1218 1 2 2WU 0.33 18 0.00 0.33 39
2025CPT.11.22.20142 Caldwell 50 SR-1957 / CORKIE DR FROM SR 1244 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.12 18 0.00 0.12 56

16.22 3,305 218,212 218,212

T H E R M O P L A S T I C    A N D    P A I N T    Q U A N T I T I E S
LANES LANE 

TYPE
PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP NO

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.11.22.20052

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.11.22.20062

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.11.22.20142



PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.
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LENGTH WIDTH BEGIN MP END MP  WORK ZONE 
ADVANCE/GENERAL 
WARNING SIGNING 

 4" WHITE PAINT  4" YELLOW PAINT 

MI FT SF LF LF

2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 51 SR-1341 / POTTERTOWN RD/SUTHERLAND RD FROM SR 1340 TO ASHE CO 1 2 2WU 1.21 20 0.00 1.21 176 26,039 26,039
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 52 SR-1379 / CLAY HODGES RD FROM SR 1333 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.70 16 0.00 0.70 112
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 53 SR-1389 / DOGWOOD KNOLL FROM SR 1357 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.30 20 0.00 0.30 112 6,456 6,456
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 54 SR-1397 / EASTWOOD BEND FROM SR 1672 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.05 18 0.00 0.05 112
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 55 SR-1402 / WHISPERING PINES RD FROM SR 1416 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.29 18 0.00 0.29 112
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 56 SR-1404 / FARTHING HAYES RD FROM SR 1326 TO END PVMT 1 2 2WU 0.51 16 0.00 0.51 112

2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 57 SR-1412 / COOL WOODS DR/EASTRIDGE ACRES CT
FROM SR 1416 TO END 

MAINTENANCE 1 2 2WU 0.88 18 0.00 0.88 112 18,938 18,938

2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 58 SR-1504 / MOUNTAIN VIEW BAPT CHURCH RD
FROM BEGIN MAINTENANCE TO SR 

1505 1 2 2WU 1.90 18 0.00 1.90 112 40,888 40,888
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 59 SR-1553 / PINE HILL RD FROM SR 1552 TO END PVMT 1 2 2WU 0.15 18 0.00 0.15 80
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 60 SR-1562 / COLLINS STORE RD FROM US221 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.10 18 0.00 0.10 80
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 61 SR-1578 / LITTLE LAUREL ROAD EXT FROM SR 1511 TO SR 1651 1 2 2WU 0.60 18 0.00 0.60 112 12,804 12,804
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 62 SR-1597 / CRYSTAL MOUNTAIN RD FROM SR 1557 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.50 14 0.00 0.50 112
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 63 SR-1607 / HODGES AND MILLER RD FROM SR 1530 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.15 16 0.00 0.15 80
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 64 SR-1613 / CHAPEL HILLS RD/HARDAMAN CIR FROM SR 1513 TO SR 1613 1 2 2WU 0.65 22 0.00 0.65 112
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 65 SR-1619 / LOMAX ST FROM SR 1613 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.10 22 0.00 0.10 40
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 66 SR-1620 / WATSON ST FROM SR 1613 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.12 22 0.00 0.12 40
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 67 SR-1621 / SNOWY OAK RD FROM SR 1613 TO CULDESAC 1 2 2WU 0.22 20 0.00 0.22 40
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 68 SR-1643 / PARKWAY VILLAGE DR FROM SR 1613 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.19 18 0.00 0.19 40
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 69 SR-1648 / KNOLL DR FROM SR 1613 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.08 16 0.00 0.08 40
2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 70 SR-1649 / PARKWAY VILLAGE LN FROM SR 1643 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.07 18 0.00 0.07 40

2025CPT.11.22.20952 Watauga 71 SR-1651 / LITTLE LAUREL ROAD EXT
FROM SR 1578 TO END 

MAINTENANCE 1 2 2WU 0.13 18 0.00 0.13 40 2,841 2,841
8.90 1,816 107,966 107,966

29.48 6,017 363,192 363,192
Mile Posting Map

DESCRIPTION TYP NO LANES LANE 
TYPE

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.11.22.20952

GRAND TOTAL

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE

https://ncdot.maps.arcgis.com/home/webmap/viewer.html?webmap=26d34349404844898365eabce2237775
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